InsiderAdvantage
National Poll
850 Likely Republican Voters
10/3 * Margin of Error 3.36%

As you may have heard, Kevin McCarthy was removed by the US House of Representatives today. As a Republican voter, who would you like to see elected as the new Speaker of the House? Keep in mind, the new Spraker does not need to be a current representative.

| Gender | Race | Age

Total Male Female White African American Another Race 18-39 40-64 65 or over

850 432 418 731 54 65 91 374 385
Steve Scalise 3.2 3.9 2.7 3.8 3.4 4.1 3.5 3.6 3.2
Tom Emmer 2.1 3.2 15 2.2 1.8 2.9 2.7 2.0 2.0
Garrett Graves 0.5 0.7 0.3 0.6 0.2 11 0.4 0.8 0.6
Jim Jordan 10.5 12.7 10.4 11.2 8.3 12.2 8.9 13.1 10.4
Elise Stefanik 2.2 1.8 2.9 2.8 1.4 3.2 1.3 3.9 2.1
Tom Cole 0.8 1.2 0.5 0.6 0.2 0.9 1.2 0.7 0.9
Newt Gingrich 53.1 51.7 52.9 52.8 56.2 48.1 50.0 49.9 56.6

Undecided 27.6 24.8 28.8 26.0 28.5 27.5 32.0 26.0 24.2



